Seacocks
Un
de
rw
ate
r H
ard
wa
re
Spare Parts Ordering Information
The Repair Kits Listed Below Consist of: 1 Ball, 2 Ball Seats and 2 O-Rings for the Valve Stem.
Repair Kit Repair Kit Handle                Part No.
   Pipe Size Part No. Pipe Size Part No. Size 7              080500799D
        3/4” 080500599B 2-1/2” 080501099B Size 8              080500899D
          1” 080500699B 3” 080501199B    Size 9              080500999D
1-1/4” 080500799B Handle Part No. Size 10            080501099D
1-1/2” 080500899B Size 5 080500599D Size 11            080501199D
2” 080500999B Size 6 080500699D
* Overall Height is measured from the top of the hose adapter to the bottom of the flange.
* Overall Height is measured from the top of the valve body to the bottom of the flange.
Fig. 0834 Fig. 0835
Hose        Pipe       Flange    Overall Fig. 0834          Overall Fig. 0835             Bolt
 Size          Size          Dia.       Height* Std. Pkg.           Height* Std. Pkg.              Size
 3/4”          3/4”        3-1/4” 5-7/8 0834005PLB          5” 0835005PLB      5/16”
   1”              1”          4-3/8” 6-3/8 0834006PLB      5-3/8” 0835006PLB       3/8”
1-1/4”     1-1/4”      4-7/8” 7-5/8 0834007PLB      6-1/4” 0835007PLB       3/8”
1-1/2”     1-1/2”      5-1/2” 8-3/8 0834008PLB      6-5/8” 0835008PLB       3/8”
   2”              2”          5-3/4”       10-3/8 0834009PLB      7-7/8” 0835009PLB       3/8”
2-1/2”     2-1/2”      7-1/4”       12-1/2 0834010PLB     10-3/8” 0835010PLB       1/2”
   3”              3”              8”           14-3/8 0834011PLB         12” 0835011PLB       1/2”
  Pipe           Flange        Overall           Fig. 0805 Bolt
  Size        Diameter      Height           Standard Pkg. Size
  3/4”            3-1/4” 3-3/8”            0805005PLB 5/16”
    1”              4-3/8” 3-3/4”            0805006PLB 3/8”
1-1/4” 4-7/8” 4-1/4”            0805007PLB 3/8”
1-1/2” 5-1/2” 4-1/2”            0805008PLB 3/8”
2” 5-3/4” 5-3/4”            0805009PLB 3/8”
2-1/2” 7-1/4” 7-1/2”            0805010PLB 1/2”
3” 8” 7-3/4”            0805011PLB 1/2”
Fig. 0834
Fig. 0835
Seacocks - Ball Valve Design
Material: Cast Bronze
Finish: Plain
For Hose Sizes: 3/4” to 3”
For Pipe Sizes: 3/4” to 3” NPS (Base) (See Page 96)
Features: • Polymer Ball and Seat, Assuring a Tight
Seal and Ease of Operation, and Drain
Plugs for Winterizing
• Handles are Easily Removed
• Fig. 0834:  With 90° Curved Hose Adapter
• Fig. 0835:  With Straight Hose Adapter
Seacock Body - Ball Valve Design
Material: Cast Bronze
For Pipe Sizes: 3/4” to 3” NPS (Base) and NPT (Top) (See Page 96)
Features: • Polymer Ball and Seat, Assuring a Tight
Seal and Ease of Operation, and Drain Plugs for
Winterizing
• Handles are Easily Removed
• These Valve Bodies are Offered to Meet the
Needs of Applications that Require Extra Long,
Scoop or Flush Type Thru-Hulls.
Fig. 0805
Learn more about boat plumbing we have.